SGM802
Low-Power, SC70/SOT µP Reset Circuit with
Capacitor-Adjustable Reset Timeout Delay
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM802 low-power micro-processor supervisor
circuit monitors system voltages from 1.6V to 5V. This
device performs a single function: it asserts a reset signal
whenever the VCC supply voltage falls below its reset

Low-Power, SC70/SOT µP Reset Circuit with
SGM802                    Capacitor-Adjustable Reset Timeout Delay
 2SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PIN-PACKAGE
RESET
THRESHOLD (TYP)
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
1.63V SGM802-1.63YKA4G/TR S78XX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.32V SGM802-2.32YKA4G/TR S79XX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.63V SGM802-2.63YKA4G/TR S7AXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOT-143
2.93V SGM802-2.93YKA4G/TR S7BXX Tape and Reel, 3000
1.63V SGM802-1.63YC4G/TR S7DXX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.32V SGM802-2.32YC4G/TR S7EXX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.63V SGM802-2.63YC4G/TR S7FXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM802
SC70-4 (R)
2.93V SGM802-2.93YC4G/TR S80XX Tape and Reel, 3000
NOTE: XX = Date Code.
Green (RoHS & HSF): SG Micro Corp defines "Green" to mean
Pb-Free (RoHS compatible) and free of halogen substances. If
you have additional comments or questions, please contact